
DISPENSADOS 
RA NOME

320005878752 ADILSON JOSE TIBES DE SOUZA
320006431829  ALAN CRISTIAN GONCALVES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS
320006164582 ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO BATISTA
320006457100 ALEXANDRE DAMASO DA SILVEIRA PEREIRA MARTIN
320006594266 ALISON CANUTO DA SILVA
320006571905 ALISSON GIOVANI PINTO
320006236652 ALTAVIR MUNHOZ NETO
320004813717 ANDERSON GABRIEL DE SOUZA
320005804251 ANDERSON JULIO SCHUKS MARTINS
320006461082 ANDRE PADILHA
320006160918 ANDRE VINICIUS RADAELLI
320006170688 ANDREAS GABRIEL FERREIRA
320006642647 ANTHONI VINICIUS BUENO PATRICIO
320006648481 BONIFACIO KELVIN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
320005569233 BRENER VINICIUS ARUDA DE OLIVEIRA
320006072386 CARLOS EDUARDO ZATTAR
320006351945 CASSIANO PIRES BUNESI
320006049383 CLEBERSON PSCHEIDT CORREA
320006533475 DANIEL WOITEXEM BATISTA
320006287425 DANILO GRAVI GONCALVES
320005914734 DANILO PRUST
320005830906 DAVI TAVARES DOS SANTOS
320006226678 DIEGO CASTRO
320005655943 DIEGO DIAS CAVALHEIRO
320006653928 DIOGO ARUDA DE OLIVEIRA
320006431829  ALAN CRISTIAN GONCALVES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS
320006121189 EDER CARLOS LACERDA
320006180113 EDUARDO AUGUSTO ORDAKOWSKI
320006148470 EDUARDO MASSANEIRO GREIN
320005550122 EDUARDO RUCHINSKI
320005778201 ELISSON KAMINSKI
320006618235 ELITON GABRIEL NUNES
320005928995 ELIVELTON ROESLER
320006242053 ERICK GUSTAVO PRUSSAK DOS SANTOS
320006256549 ERICK MATEUS ADAMSKI
320005516794 ERIK GUSTAVO PIRES BONFIM
320005903368 EVERTON JOSE NUNES DE FIGUEREDO
320004564772 FELIPE DOS SANTOS
320006183182 FELIPE JENZURA
320006447909 FELIPE MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
320006630188 FELIPE PUTTKAMER CARVALHO
320005868686 FELIPE SOARES BUSKO
320006017166 FERNANDO CESAR PIONHIEVICZ JUNIOR



320006324706 GABRIEL CARARO DE OLIVEIRA
320005402910 GABRIEL GONCALVES PADILHA DE CASTRO
320006221486 GABRIEL HENRIQUE HERMES
320006132117 GABRIEL LOPES DE ALBUQUERQUE
320005792646 GABRIEL SOEK RICARDO DE JESUS
320006087004 GILBERTO SANT'ANA JUNIOR
320006010484 GIOVANI FORNARI
320005785686 GUILHERME CORREA DE LIMA
320005761279 GUILHERME DISNER
320005529730 GUILHERME ENDLER DE SOUSA
320006058835 GUILHERME EVARISTO PADILHA
320006396961 GUILHERME GOMES FERREIRA
320005783771 GUILHERME HENRIQUE BEIJE
320005797529 GUILHERME OTAVIO GAUDENCIO
320006054354 GUILHERME ZAKALUSNE
320006371904 GUSTAVO BONFIM
320004457900 GUSTAVO JOSE PAULO
320005924981 GUSTAVO WISNIEVSKI
320005410994 IGOR GILIARDI GONCALVES PADILHA
320005530016 IURI GUILHERME LEANDRO DE SOUZA PINTO
320006482331 IURI GUSTAVO KEGLER
320006314483 JACSON DANIEL KLAHOLD
320005498719 JAIR CARLOS DE SOUZA
320006030980 JEAN CARLOS GROSSKOPF
320004281041 JEAN CARLOS MOREIRA DE BARROS
320006450333 JEFERSON BORGES DA SILVA PINTO
320006187279 JEFERSON OTAVIO ALVES CAVALHEIRO
320005667713 JOAO GUILHERME DA SILVEIRA
320006462104 JOAO MARCOS MACHADO FERNANDES
320005561386 JOAO MATEUS FINK
320005788804 JOAO VITOR CARVALHO DE LIMA
320005391419 JOAO VITOR FREITAS GONCALVES
320005932965 JONAS LENZ
320006215008 JONATAN DOS SANTOS RUCHINSKI
320005592773 JOSE ARILDO DOS SANTOS BONETTES
320005494164 JOSE CARLOS TABORDA
320006026912 JOSE OTAVIO KURCESZKI
320006260814 KAUA FERREIRA BOCKOR
320006236411 KAUAN AUGUSTO WIESE
320006624842 KAUAN CESAR SELVINO DA COSTA
320006472055 LEANDRO DOS ANJOS KRACHINSKI
320005668484 LEANDRO LEAL DE BARROS
320005545229 LEONARDO SOARES WITT
320006576523 LUAN CALIEL ALVES BUENO
320005573682 LUAN PRESTES GERALDO
320005645212 LUCAS ALVES DE BARROS



320005717812 LUCAS ANDREI KESSIN
320005805562 LUCAS BRUM BUDNIAK
320005883288 LUCAS DANIEL DE CAMARGO
320006350484 LUCAS EDUARDO ZAIONTZ
320005674184 LUCAS EMANUEL SELENKA PEDROSO DE QUADROS
320006126451 LUCAS GABRIEL ROCHA FRISCH
320006100304 LUCAS ROSKAMP ZSCHAP
320006424070 LUCAS VINICIUS DE MELLO
320005457012 LUIS CARLOS HERBST
320005513452 LUIS GUSTAVO GEVIESKI
320006253297 LUIZ GUSTAVO RODRIGUES
320005448056 MAICON FERREIRA DE SOUZA
320005771366 MAIK DANIEL FUCK CHAMPOWSKI
320005642637 MARCELO PRUSSAK
320006305982 MARCOS LUAN CAMPOS
320005987538 MARCOS VINICIUS IARROCHESKI
320005983428 MARCOS WILIAN DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
320006291209 MARLON FERREIRA DRANSFELD
320005946421 MATEUS LEAL PADILHA
320006295358 MATHEUS DO PRADO
320006260855 MATHEUS HENRIQUE LEONCIO ROCHA
320006658125 MATHEUS VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA
320006452114 MIGUEL KAUAN VOIGT DE SOUZA PRESTES
320005808529 MOISES CASSIANO FILHO
320006381115 NICOLAS CAIQUE ALVES CARDOSO
320006211410 PABLO RUAN DA SILVEIRA FERREIRA
320005530973 PATRICK LEME
320004882699 PAULO LEONARDO SCHWARZ
320006236128 PAULO ROBERTO RECK
320005961070 PEDRO DANIEL GRANDO DE SOUZA
320005664151 PEDRO LUCAS DE FREITAS
320004487667 PETERSON SPAK
320005970055 RAFAEL DE LIMA CORREA SILVA
320006380607 RENAN ABUDA DA SILVA
320006350731 RENAN GONCALVES DE JESUS
320005406431 ROBERT ERNANI DE ANDRADE
320005708344 ROBSON KONDRAS
320005828441 ROBSON KUTAS
320006654187 RODINEI SESINANDO KOTKOSKI
320005797647 RYAN PABLO KLENGUES
320005742382 SAMUEL DEMBINSKI
320005885872 SAMUEL KNOREK
320005679413 SERGIO RAFAEL MACHADO DA SILVEIRA
320005458370 THIAGO GOGOLA MILAGRES
320005842955 THIAGO SIMAO PINTO TADRA
320005695933 THIAGO VOZNIAK DOS SANTOS



320006190533 TIAGO DALVAN TACHESKI BETRECHUK
320006301285 TIAGO FERNANDO KUTENSKI
320005807300 TIAGO MOREIRA
320006512134 VICTOR GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE ZEREDO
320005891501 VICTOR HUGO SIMOES MEDEIROS
320005997981 VINICIUS KARVAT
320006141455 VINICIUS SCHAFASCHEK
320006439180 VINICIUS YURI DE FREITAS
320006499983 WIGOR ADRIAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
320005498230 WILLIAM VINICIUS WENDT ANDREOLI
320005899482 YGOR PINTO DE ALMEIDA





RA NOME CLASSE

320006226678 DIEGO CASTRO 2003
320005655943 DIEGO DIAS CAVALHEIRO 2003
320006653928 DIOGO ARUDA DE OLIVEIRA 2003

ALAN CRISTIAN GONCALVES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS 2003
320006121189 EDER CARLOS LACERDA 2003
320006180113 EDUARDO AUGUSTO ORDAKOWSKI 2003
320006148470 EDUARDO MASSANEIRO GREIN 2003
320005550122 EDUARDO RUCHINSKI 2003
320005778201 ELISSON KAMINSKI 2003
320006618235 ELITON GABRIEL NUNES 2002
320005928995 ELIVELTON ROESLER 2003
320006242053 ERICK GUSTAVO PRUSSAK DOS SANTOS 2003
320006256549 ERICK MATEUS ADAMSKI 2003
320005516794 ERIK GUSTAVO PIRES BONFIM 2003
320005903368 EVERTON JOSE NUNES DE FIGUEREDO 2003
320004564772 FELIPE DOS SANTOS 2002
320006183182 FELIPE JENZURA 2003
320006447909 FELIPE MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA 2003
320006630188 FELIPE PUTTKAMER CARVALHO 2003
320005868686 FELIPE SOARES BUSKO 2003
320006017166 FERNANDO CESAR PIONHIEVICZ JUNIOR 2003
320006324706 GABRIEL CARARO DE OLIVEIRA 2003
320005402910 GABRIEL GONCALVES PADILHA DE CASTRO 2003
320006221486 GABRIEL HENRIQUE HERMES 2003
320006132117 GABRIEL LOPES DE ALBUQUERQUE 2003
320005792646 GABRIEL SOEK RICARDO DE JESUS 2003
320006087004 GILBERTO SANT'ANA JUNIOR 2002
320006010484 GIOVANI FORNARI 2003
320005785686 GUILHERME CORREA DE LIMA 2003
320005761279 GUILHERME DISNER 2003
320005529730 GUILHERME ENDLER DE SOUSA 2003
320006058835 GUILHERME EVARISTO PADILHA 2003
320006396961 GUILHERME GOMES FERREIRA 2003
320005783771 GUILHERME HENRIQUE BEIJE 2003
320005797529 GUILHERME OTAVIO GAUDENCIO 2003

320006431829  



320006054354 GUILHERME ZAKALUSNE 2003
320006371904 GUSTAVO BONFIM 2003
320004457900 GUSTAVO JOSE PAULO 2002
320005924981 GUSTAVO WISNIEVSKI 2003
320005410994 IGOR GILIARDI GONCALVES PADILHA 2003
320005530016 IURI GUILHERME LEANDRO DE SOUZA PINTO 2003
320006482331 IURI GUSTAVO KEGLER 2003
320006314483 JACSON DANIEL KLAHOLD 2003
320005498719 JAIR CARLOS DE SOUZA 2003
320006030980 JEAN CARLOS GROSSKOPF 2003
320004281041 JEAN CARLOS MOREIRA DE BARROS 2002
320006450333 JEFERSON BORGES DA SILVA PINTO 2003
320006187279 JEFERSON OTAVIO ALVES CAVALHEIRO 2003
320005667713 JOAO GUILHERME DA SILVEIRA 2003
320006462104 JOAO MARCOS MACHADO FERNANDES 2003
320005561386 JOAO MATEUS FINK 2003
320005788804 JOAO VITOR CARVALHO DE LIMA 2003
320005391419 JOAO VITOR FREITAS GONCALVES 2003
320005932965 JONAS LENZ 2003
320006215008 JONATAN DOS SANTOS RUCHINSKI 2003
320005592773 JOSE ARILDO DOS SANTOS BONETTES 2003
320005494164 JOSE CARLOS TABORDA 2003
320006026912 JOSE OTAVIO KURCESZKI 2003
320006260814 KAUA FERREIRA BOCKOR 2003
320006236411 KAUAN AUGUSTO WIESE 2003
320006624842 KAUAN CESAR SELVINO DA COSTA 2003
320006472055 LEANDRO DOS ANJOS KRACHINSKI 2003
320005668484 LEANDRO LEAL DE BARROS 2003
320005545229 LEONARDO SOARES WITT 2003
320006576523 LUAN CALIEL ALVES BUENO 2003
320005573682 LUAN PRESTES GERALDO 2003
320005645212 LUCAS ALVES DE BARROS 2003
320005717812 LUCAS ANDREI KESSIN 2003
320005805562 LUCAS BRUM BUDNIAK 2002
320005883288 LUCAS DANIEL DE CAMARGO 2003
320006350484 LUCAS EDUARDO ZAIONTZ 2003
320005674184 LUCAS EMANUEL SELENKA PEDROSO DE QUADROS 2003



320006126451 LUCAS GABRIEL ROCHA FRISCH 2003
320006100304 LUCAS ROSKAMP ZSCHAP 2003
320006424070 LUCAS VINICIUS DE MELLO 2003
320005457012 LUIS CARLOS HERBST 2003
320005513452 LUIS GUSTAVO GEVIESKI 2003
320006253297 LUIZ GUSTAVO RODRIGUES 2003
320005448056 MAICON FERREIRA DE SOUZA 2003
320005771366 MAIK DANIEL FUCK CHAMPOWSKI 2003
320005642637 MARCELO PRUSSAK 2003
320006305982 MARCOS LUAN CAMPOS 2003
320005987538 MARCOS VINICIUS IARROCHESKI 2003
320005983428 MARCOS WILIAN DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 2003
320006291209 MARLON FERREIRA DRANSFELD 2003
320005946421 MATEUS LEAL PADILHA 2003
320006295358 MATHEUS DO PRADO 2003
320006260855 MATHEUS HENRIQUE LEONCIO ROCHA 2003
320006658125 MATHEUS VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 2003
320006452114 MIGUEL KAUAN VOIGT DE SOUZA PRESTES 2003
320005808529 MOISES CASSIANO FILHO 2003
320006381115 NICOLAS CAIQUE ALVES CARDOSO 2003
320006211410 PABLO RUAN DA SILVEIRA FERREIRA 2003
320005530973 PATRICK LEME 2003
320004882699 PAULO LEONARDO SCHWARZ 2002
320006236128 PAULO ROBERTO RECK 2003
320005961070 PEDRO DANIEL GRANDO DE SOUZA 2003
320005664151 PEDRO LUCAS DE FREITAS 2003
320004487667 PETERSON SPAK 2002
320005970055 RAFAEL DE LIMA CORREA SILVA 2003
320006380607 RENAN ABUDA DA SILVA 2003
320006350731 RENAN GONCALVES DE JESUS 2003
320005406431 ROBERT ERNANI DE ANDRADE 2003
320005708344 ROBSON KONDRAS 2003
320005828441 ROBSON KUTAS 2003
320006654187 RODINEI SESINANDO KOTKOSKI 2003
320005797647 RYAN PABLO KLENGUES 2003
320005742382 SAMUEL DEMBINSKI 2003



320005885872 SAMUEL KNOREK 2003
320005679413 SERGIO RAFAEL MACHADO DA SILVEIRA 2003
320005458370 THIAGO GOGOLA MILAGRES 2003
320005842955 THIAGO SIMAO PINTO TADRA 2003
320005695933 THIAGO VOZNIAK DOS SANTOS 2003
320006190533 TIAGO DALVAN TACHESKI BETRECHUK 2003
320006301285 TIAGO FERNANDO KUTENSKI 2003
320005807300 TIAGO MOREIRA 2003
320006512134 VICTOR GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE ZEREDO 2003
320005891501 VICTOR HUGO SIMOES MEDEIROS 2003
320005997981 VINICIUS KARVAT 2003
320006141455 VINICIUS SCHAFASCHEK 2003
320006439180 VINICIUS YURI DE FREITAS 2003
320006499983 WIGOR ADRIAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA 2003
320005498230 WILLIAM VINICIUS WENDT ANDREOLI 2003
320005899482 YGOR PINTO DE ALMEIDA 2003

TOTAL:147
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